2022 ASB Awards Demographics Report
All data are current as of May 18, 2022

This report includes the demographic data for the award applicants and award reviewers for the individual and
competitive grants managed by the ASB Awards Chairperson (Missy Morrow). The demographic data for the
full membership are included for reference.

We look forward to continuing to engage with the membership about continuous improvement of ASB Awards.
If you have comments or questions, you can leave anonymous feedback at this link:
https://forms.gle/dUgs24Con3im9P299

Award Applicants

Demographic data are reported for all award applicants split into two groups by career stage: (1) Late stage
and (2) Mid-Career, Early Career, and Trainees (Post-Docs and Students). Late stage is defined by being Full
Professor.

Gender Late Stage Mid-Early-Trainee
Man 85.7% 45.5%
Woman 14.3% 51.5%
Unknown/Don't Wish

to Answer 0% 3.0%
Disability Status Late Stage

No 71.4% 100.0%

Yes 0.0% 0.0%
Unknown/Don't Wish

to Answer 28.6% 0.0%
Ethnicit Late Stage Mid-Early-Trainee
Hispanic or Latino 0.0% 3.0%

Not Hispanic or

Latino 71.4% 97.0%
Unknown/Don't Wish

to Answer 28.6% 0.0%

Race Late Stage Mid-Early-Trainee
American Indian or

Alaska Native 0.0% 0.0%

Asian 0.0% 24.2%
Black/African

American 0.0% 0.0%
Native

Hawaiian/Other

Pacific Islander 0.0% 0.0%

White 85.7% 75.8%
Other 0.0% 0.0%
Unknown/Don't Wish

to Answer 14.3% 0.0%



Award Review Committee Members

Man

47.7%

Woman

52.7%

Disability Status
No

100.0%

Yes

0.0%

Hispanic or Latino 9.1%
Not Hispanic or Latino 86.4%
Unknown/Don't Wish to Answer 4.5%

American Indian or Alaska Native 0.0%
Asian 11.3%
Black/African American 2.3%
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific

Islander 2.3%
White 81.8%
Other 0.0%

Unknown/Don't Wish to Answer

2.3%




Full Membership Reference Data (n=750)

Early Career Regular Student ALL
Gender Members Member Member A MEMBERS
Man 56.7% 68.1% 47 2% 59.9%
Non-Binary 1.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.3%
Woman 41.3% 31.1% 50.8% 38.8%
Unknown/Don't Wish to
Answer 1.0% 0.8% 1.6% 1.1%

Early Career Regular Student ALL
Disability Status Members Member Member MEMBERS
No 93.3% 95.7% 93.7% 93.7%
Yes 3.8% 1.3% 2.8% 2.1%
Unknown/Don't Wish to
Answer 2.9% 2.9% 3.5% 4.1%

Early Career Regular Student ALL
Ethnicit Members Member Member MEMBERS
Hispanic or Latino 4.8% 3.7% 6.3% 4.7%
Not Hispanic or Latino 91.3% 91.8% 89.0% 90.8%
Unknown/Don't Wish to
Answer 3.8% 4.5% 4.7% 4.5%

Early Career Regular Student ALL
Race Members Member Member MEMBERS
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.3%
Asian 8.7% 14.1% 18.1% 14.5%
Black/African American 4.8% 1.9% 7.1% 4.0%
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific
Islander 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.3%
White 80.8% 77.9% 69.7% 74.7%
Other 2.9% 0.8% 2.8% 1.7%
Unknown/Don't Wish to
Answer 2.9% 4.3% 2.4% 4.5%




